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LEMAR track-mounted LED spotlight features a minimalist cylindrical design with a high-quality matte black 

finish, making it ideal for retail, gallery, and residential applications. Equipped with an energy-efficient LED 

module, it delivers focused, high-lumen output with excellent color rendering. The adjustable head allows for 

precise directional lighting, enhancing product displays or architectural features. Designed for 3-phase track 

systems, it ensures flexible installation and easy repositioning. Available in multiple wattages, beam angles, 

and color temperatures to meet diverse lighting needs.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions ((Ø*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 30,000Hrs

2 Years

24°

100lm/W

2,000lm

ALU+PC

65*H60 mm

-20°C ~ 40°C

IP20

Black/White

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

TRL-20W

20W

50/60 Hz

220-240 V

>90

APPLICATIONS

3000K/6000K


