





Overview

LEMAR track-mounted LED spotlight features a minimalist cylindrical design with a high-quality matte black finish, making it ideal for retail, gallery, and residential applications. Equipped with an energy-efficient LED module, it delivers focused, high-lumen output with excellent color rendering. The adjustable head allows for precise directional lighting, enhancing product displays or architectural features. Designed for 3-phase track systems, it ensures flexible installation and easy repositioning. Available in multiple wattages, beam angles, and color temperatures to meet diverse lighting needs.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	TRL-20W
Power	20W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	220-240 V

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	2,000lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	100lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/6000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	24°
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Black/White
Material	ALU+PC
Dimensions ((Ø*H)	65*H60 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 40°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Performance Warranty

Warranty	2 Years
Lifespan	30,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS











